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Pretium EDGE Solutions Modules
A LANscape® Pretium®

Solutions Product

Product Details                                 12                                                         5-999                                                

ECM-UM12 Module                         Dimensions H x W x D (mm)               Weight (kg)
                                                               9 x100 x 125                                                0.056

ordering information |

1           2          3      4  
ECM-UM

1
Fibre count.
12 =  12 fibres

3
Select rear side adapter
types
93 =   MTP, Multimode, aqua, 
            contains low loss pinned
            MTP
89 =   MTP/APC, Single-mode, 
            green, contains 
            pinned MTP

2
Select front side adapter
types.
05 = shuttered LC duplex, 
         Multimode, ceramic 
         insert, aqua

04 =shuttered LC duplex, 
         Single-mode, ceramic
         insert, blue

4
Select fibre type.
T  =  ClearCurve
         Multimode 50/125 μm           
         OM3 Pretium 300
Q =  ClearCurve                                   
         Multimode 50/125 μm           
         OM4 Pretium 550
G  =  Single-mode fibre 
         9/125 μm Corning® 
         ClearCurve® XB

Example: ECM-UM12-05-93T

Description: Pretium EDGE Solutions Module: 6 LC duplex shuttered
adapters, aqua on front side, 1 MTP aqua adapter on rear side, 
ClearCurve Multimode 50/125m OM3 Pretium 300 fibres, Universal
Wiring. Delivered with test report.
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Pretium EDGE Solutions Module in Packaging


